DOC# LastName

281111
326819
163851
334157
328445
278394
308871
336887
322578
308234
292674
309181
244878
324723
310196
260761
334977
324400
285196
295074
328124
336065
321057
270081
140382
282980
201727
201404
229279
334646
178158
215662
266820
169155
299454
291765
327325
330645

Black
Price
Hardin
Ahmed
Bennallack
BROWN
Wilkerson
Johnson
Kampize
Linton
Sturgis
Gray
Shemwell
Kanatzer
Cannon
Priddy
Abney
Robertson
Hensley
Collier
McKinley
Fox
Dukes
Wells

Cox
Foster
Harrison
Lukasavage
Burch
Vasquez
Williams
Ratliff
Gordon
Wright
Dowell
Merriweather
Ashby
Lane

Releases - December 02, 2024

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

John
Terry
Kevin
Abdi
Anthony
DARRELL
Michael
Garrie
Beloba
Joseph
Charles
Courtney
Quan
William
Brandon
Nicholas
Sebastian
Shemari
Mitzi
Jonathan
Jimmy
James
Travis
Jason
James
Gabriel
Benjamin
Melanie
Corey
Alejandro
Shon
Joseph
Clarissa
Brandon
Lawrence
William
Kaylee
Joseph

K

<

OXwm

wayne

Paul
J

Delahn
Wesley
Michael
H
Michael

Ann
Ray

Lee
Douglas
Rhudel

Lawrence

M

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Northpoint Training Center
Breckinridge County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Jackson County Detention Center
Rowan County Detention Center
Hardin County Detention Center
Three Forks Regional Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Dismas Charities, St. Ann
Russell County Detention Center
Breckinridge County Jail

Leslie County Detention Center
McCracken County Jail

Hardin County Detention Center
Bourbon County Regional Jail
Bullitt County Detention Center
Casey County Det. Cntr

Boyle County Detention Center
Boyle County Detention Center
Clay County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Fulton County Detention Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Clark County Detention Center
Clark County Detention Center
Clark County Detention Center
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Henderson County Detention Center
Graves County Jail

Pike County Detention Center
Perry County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Simpson County Jail

Marion County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)



273299

282812 Whitaker-Blackburn

221220
335417
135052
333976
332972
330099
300405
334980
333952
269537
199639
291721
335713
209602
259836
334619
279029
232016
324248
249323
328761
333708
093307
332000
320206
210254
282267
122601
257139
334694
329699
167773
257105

Greer

Ferrell
Lescallett
Underwood
Gaines
Wallace
Johnson
Bedford
Whisman
Short
Fields
Dodson
Nolen
Harrell
Jones
Denny
Maan
Elmore
Rose
Nichols
New
Spears
Ward
Kephart
Crawford
Erbland
Duke
Dearmond
Farris
Watkins
Smith
Paris
Jennings
Gribsby

Richard C
Tyus Ryan
James C
James

Marty Allen
Cody

Matthew Alan
Timothy B
Markell T
Christopher
Charles

Justin

John Rueben
Kielee J
Mark

Donald Lee
Charles

Dilraj

Garrett

Richard

Charles

Tommy L
Juadon M
Mickey

Larry

Jeffrey

Natasha Leigh
Demarco M
Denikia

Bradley S
Matthew

Jazzman

Jeremy

Ralph

Michael

Releases - December 02, 2024

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Leslie County Detention Center
Lee Adjustment Center

Pulaski County Detention Center
Larue County Detention Center
McCracken County Jail

Leslie County Detention Center
Hopkins County Jail

Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Three Forks Regional Jail

Wayne County Detention Center
Johnson County Jail

CTS-Russell

Carter County Det. Cntr

Scott County Detention Center
Rockcastle County Detention Center
Rowan County Detention Center
Hardin County Detention Center
Whitley County Det. Cntr

Whitley County Det. Cntr

Wayne County Detention Center
Pulaski County Detention Center
Southeast State Corr. Complex
Jackson County Detention Center
Boone County Jail

Fulton County Detention Center
Kenton County Det. Cnir

Marshall County Detention Center
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Bell County Forestry Camp
Kenton County Det. Cnir

Whitley County Det. Cntr

Marion County Detention Center
Leslie County Detention Center
Perry County Jail

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

)
)
)
)

Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years



